

Bid Tab



1411877848 (IFB) Electrical General Contractor Services		Submitted Responses
COGBURN BROS, INC		\$6,447,223.75
Ferreira Construction Southern Division, Inc.		\$5,641,648.16
ALLIANCE INDUSTRIAL GROUP		\$3,743,189.70
PREMIER COMMUNICATIONS GROUP INC		\$6,271,660.00

Bid Tab



1411877847 (IFB) Industrial Painting and Coating Services	Submitted Responses
KRYSTAL KLEAN	\$149,146.00
BRANDSAFWAY SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$47,755.00
SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$310,450.00
CORROCOAT USA INC	\$108,369.80
GEMSTONE, LLC	\$93,188.00
Five12 Painting & Remodeling LLC	\$94,680.00
RAZORBACK LLC	\$95,420.00
QUICK PAINTING GROUP	\$61,730.00

Bid Tab



1411877047 (IFB) Imeson Substation T2 Addition	Submitted Responses
RELIABLE SUBSTATION SERVICES INC	\$1,914,000.00
POWER SERVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC	\$3,129,770.60
C & C POWERLINE INC	\$1,790,250.00
GRIDCO, INC.	\$2,301,823.70
L E Myers Co Inc	\$3,260,534.10
5 STAR ELECTRIC, LLC	\$2,192,668.60
NATIONAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LLC DBA NEEC	\$3,900,493.28

Bid Tab



1411873446 (RFP)		Submitted Responses
Wildlight WTP - New 2.25 MGD MDF Plant		
CDM SMITH INC	Received	
CAROLLO ENGINEERS, INC.	Received	
MOTT MACDONALD FLORIDA, LLC	Received	

Bid Tab



1411857248 (RFP) Construction Management Risk for Northwest WRF 2 MGD		Submitted Responses
THE HASKELL COMPANY		Received
SUNDT CONSTRUCTION		Received